
Gazzane 25 07 21 125 Junior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 253 GAZZANO F. 20:15.009
Tempo gara

1 1:51.913 14:10:17.774

2 1:50.143 14:12:07.917

3 1:49.745 14:13:57.662

4 1:49.696 14:15:47.358

5 1:49.626 14:17:36.984

6 1:49.584 14:19:26.568

7 1:48.893 14:21:15.461

8 1:50.938 14:23:06.399

9 1:49.819 14:24:56.218

10 1:49.642 14:26:45.860

11 1:49.193 14:28:35.053

 Po. 2 - # 204 VOLPICELLI E. + 00.784
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.667 14:10:18.528

2 1:50.678 14:12:09.206

3 1:49.538 14:13:58.744

4 1:49.670 14:15:48.414

5 1:49.562 14:17:37.976

6 1:49.789 14:19:27.765

7 1:49.323 14:21:17.088

8 1:50.969 14:23:08.057

9 1:49.432 14:24:57.489

10 1:49.697 14:26:47.186

11 1:48.651 14:28:35.837

 Po. 3 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 34.601
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.405 14:10:19.500

2 1:52.752 14:12:12.252

3 1:52.701 14:14:04.953

4 1:54.111 14:15:59.064

5 1:52.491 14:17:51.555

6 1:52.935 14:19:44.490

7 1:53.045 14:21:37.535

8 1:54.807 14:23:32.342

9 1:52.753 14:25:25.095

10 1:52.619 14:27:17.714

11 1:51.940 14:29:09.654

 Po. 4 - # 424 GIUSTACCHINI D.+ 35.636
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.617 14:10:29.252

2 1:55.025 14:12:24.277

3 1:52.121 14:14:16.398

4 1:53.352 14:16:09.750

5 1:52.148 14:18:01.898

6 1:51.433 14:19:53.331

7 1:51.774 14:21:45.105

8 1:51.724 14:23:36.829

9 1:51.494 14:25:28.323

10 1:51.337 14:27:19.660

11 1:51.029 14:29:10.689

 Po. 5 - # 252 PAVAN S. + 35.784
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.584 14:10:21.821

2 1:51.550 14:12:13.371

3 1:52.300 14:14:05.671

4 1:52.653 14:15:58.324

5 1:52.090 14:17:50.414

6 1:53.572 14:19:43.986

7 1:54.258 14:21:38.244

8 1:53.829 14:23:32.073

9 1:53.533 14:25:25.606

10 1:55.622 14:27:21.228

11 1:49.609 14:29:10.837

 Po. 6 - # 10 MACRI` G. + 1:00.966
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.305 14:10:25.451

2 1:55.138 14:12:20.589

3 1:55.264 14:14:15.853

4 1:56.274 14:16:12.127

5 1:55.378 14:18:07.505

6 1:54.098 14:20:01.603

7 1:52.967 14:21:54.570

8 1:53.085 14:23:47.655

9 1:54.234 14:25:41.889

10 1:56.041 14:27:37.930

11 1:58.089 14:29:36.019

 Po. 7 - # 978 BIFFI G. + 1:04.940
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.299 14:10:24.381

2 1:55.622 14:12:20.003

3 1:54.499 14:14:14.502

4 1:55.614 14:16:10.116

5 1:53.876 14:18:03.992

6 1:54.620 14:19:58.612

7 1:54.176 14:21:52.788

8 1:55.937 14:23:48.725

9 1:56.792 14:25:45.517

10 1:55.919 14:27:41.436

11 1:58.557 14:29:39.993

 Po. 8 - # 248 MAURI S. + 1:07.917
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.483 14:10:26.868

2 1:56.962 14:12:23.830

3 1:55.366 14:14:19.196

4 1:56.706 14:16:15.902

5 1:56.170 14:18:12.072

6 1:55.889 14:20:07.961

7 1:55.494 14:22:03.455

8 1:55.030 14:23:58.485

9 1:54.237 14:25:52.722

10 1:55.352 14:27:48.074

11 1:54.896 14:29:42.970

 Po. 9 - # 69 ROMANO S. + 1:10.022
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.651 14:10:23.489

2 1:55.346 14:12:18.835

3 1:55.211 14:14:14.046

4 1:55.200 14:16:09.246

5 1:56.204 14:18:05.450

6 1:54.634 14:20:00.084

7 1:56.291 14:21:56.375

8 1:57.726 14:23:54.101

9 1:56.796 14:25:50.897

10 1:56.809 14:27:47.706

11 1:57.369 14:29:45.075

 Po. 10 - # 254 COGO D. + 1:10.924
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.030 14:10:27.661

2 1:57.268 14:12:24.929

3 1:55.488 14:14:20.417

4 1:56.026 14:16:16.443

5 1:57.135 14:18:13.578

6 1:55.385 14:20:08.963

7 1:55.583 14:22:04.546

8 1:55.553 14:24:00.099

9 1:55.405 14:25:55.504

10 1:55.121 14:27:50.625

11 1:55.352 14:29:45.977

 Po. 11 - # 232 GUIDETTI S. + 1:20.834
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.385 14:10:30.668

2 1:58.352 14:12:29.020

3 1:57.067 14:14:26.087

4 1:57.252 14:16:23.339

5 1:56.502 14:18:19.841

6 1:57.237 14:20:17.078

7 1:57.166 14:22:14.244

8 1:55.506 14:24:09.750

9 1:55.184 14:26:04.934

10 1:54.486 14:27:59.420

11 1:56.467 14:29:55.887

 Po. 12 - # 261 SALVIATO F. + 1:21.637
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.792 14:10:28.836

2 1:59.282 14:12:28.118

3 1:57.239 14:14:25.357

4 1:57.375 14:16:22.732

5 1:58.061 14:18:20.793

6 1:57.659 14:20:18.452

7 1:57.467 14:22:15.919

8 1:54.816 14:24:10.735

9 1:55.543 14:26:06.278

10 1:55.915 14:28:02.193

11 1:54.497 14:29:56.690

Fastest lap: 1:48.651 
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Gazzane 25 07 21 125 Junior - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 391 VICINI A. + 1:52.502
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.068 14:10:26.371

2 1:57.049 14:12:23.420

3 1:59.544 14:14:22.964

4 1:57.295 14:16:20.259

5 1:57.978 14:18:18.237

6 1:59.919 14:20:18.156

7 2:03.343 14:22:21.499

8 1:59.574 14:24:21.073

9 1:59.170 14:26:20.243

10 2:01.881 14:28:22.124

11 2:05.431 14:30:27.555

 Po. 14 - # 2 PONTEVIA R. + 1:59.528
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.248 14:10:31.818

2 2:00.240 14:12:32.058

3 1:59.520 14:14:31.578

4 2:01.111 14:16:32.689

5 1:59.763 14:18:32.452

6 1:58.066 14:20:30.518

7 1:59.169 14:22:29.687

8 2:00.818 14:24:30.505

9 2:01.149 14:26:31.654

10 2:01.136 14:28:32.790

11 2:01.791 14:30:34.581

 Po. 15 - # 305 SCIANDRONE G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.915 14:10:33.845

2 2:00.368 14:12:34.213

3 2:01.836 14:14:36.049

4 2:00.355 14:16:36.404

5 1:59.027 14:18:35.431

6 1:59.479 14:20:34.910

7 2:00.212 14:22:35.122

8 2:01.562 14:24:36.684

9 2:00.607 14:26:37.291

10 2:01.761 14:28:39.052

 Po. 16 - # 334 CERIANI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.883 14:10:34.345

2 2:01.792 14:12:36.137

3 2:01.360 14:14:37.497

4 2:00.695 14:16:38.192

5 2:00.707 14:18:38.899

6 2:00.588 14:20:39.487

7 2:00.777 14:22:40.264

8 2:00.669 14:24:40.933

9 1:59.973 14:26:40.906

10 1:59.863 14:28:40.769

 Po. 17 - # 231 MUSCARA D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.588 14:10:29.884

2 1:59.590 14:12:29.474

3 2:14.306 14:14:43.780

4 1:59.712 14:16:43.492

5 2:00.918 14:18:44.410

6 1:59.139 14:20:43.549

7 2:00.003 14:22:43.552

8 1:58.690 14:24:42.242

9 1:59.638 14:26:41.880

10 1:59.914 14:28:41.794

 Po. 18 - # 866 RAMPOLDI J. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.117 14:10:33.072

2 2:03.988 14:12:37.060

3 2:01.302 14:14:38.362

4 2:01.397 14:16:39.759

5 2:01.030 14:18:40.789

6 2:00.806 14:20:41.595

7 2:01.483 14:22:43.078

8 2:01.832 14:24:44.910

9 2:02.117 14:26:47.027

10 2:03.960 14:28:50.987

 Po. 19 - # 313 PELIZZOLI A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.453 14:10:36.503

2 2:02.748 14:12:39.251

3 2:01.455 14:14:40.706

4 2:02.157 14:16:42.863

5 2:01.133 14:18:43.996

6 2:02.716 14:20:46.712

7 2:04.698 14:22:51.410

8 2:04.160 14:24:55.570

9 2:04.186 14:26:59.756

10 2:01.056 14:29:00.812

 Po. 20 - # 688 ASSALI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.494 14:10:36.077

2 2:02.726 14:12:38.803

3 2:03.699 14:14:42.502

4 2:05.330 14:16:47.832

5 2:03.323 14:18:51.155

6 2:03.672 14:20:54.827

7 2:02.795 14:22:57.622

8 2:02.572 14:25:00.194

9 2:00.420 14:27:00.614

10 2:00.545 14:29:01.159

Fastest lap: 1:48.651 
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